;:) Bygging Uddemann

A great number of chimney projects of an extensive variety and rang of sites have been constructed
with Bygging - Uddemann equipment throughout the world.

Please find below some samples of caisson projects.

Location Height (m) Dia (m) Year
KOREA

Youngheung Power Plant 200 16-21 2006
Boryung Power Plant 150 15-20 2007
Yang-Ju Power Pant 120 9-7 2007
Chung-Ju Power Pant 120 8,5-5,5 2008
SWEDEN

Malmo 60 4.0

Asarum 4 3.0

Hisselby 130 11/5.0

Lidingd 50 3.0

Motala 40 2.5

Stockholm 60 4x4x4

Nykoping 50 3.5

Stockholm 45 4.0

Visteras 80 10.0

Stockholm 50 3.0

Hudiksvall 40 3.0



Umea
Virnamo
Sundsvall
Svappavara
Eksjo
Skarblacka

DENMARK
Kalundborg
Esbjerg
Kopenhamn
Fredriksberg
Kopenhamn, 3 st
Kalundborg
Kalundborg, 4 st
Odense

Esbjerg
Stigsnaes
Torshamn, Fir6arna

FINLAND
Borga

EGYPT
Helwan
Helwan

50
40
60
45
60
80

225
65
150
135
50
50
50
50
35
125
60

100

150
44

X
square
oval
4.0
4.0
6.0

20/9.0
6.0
16/8.0
12/7.0
5.0
2.0
6.0
2.0
2.5
14/5.0
3.0

9/5.0

15/7.0
3.0



Location Client Height (m) Dia (m) Year
AUSTRALIA
Kwinana, W.A. B.P. Refinery 85 6/1.5
Muja, W.A. State Energy Comiss of W.A. 151 59
Tarong, Queensland Queensland Electricity
Generating Board 210 4/5.1
Port Augusta, S.A. Electricity Trust S.A. 200 7.2
Bayswater, N.S.W. Electricity Commission N.S.W. 250 10.8
Mount Piper N.S.W. Electricity Commission N.W.S. 250 10.8
Kurri Kurri N.S.W. Alcan Australia Pty. Ltd 70 33
CANADA
Sarnia, Ontario Petrosar 61 2.39
Lingan, Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Power Corp 152 4.72
CURACAO
Isla Refinery Plant Ballast Nedam 200 3/2,7
INDONESIA
Balikpapan Pertamina 91 5.40
Suralaya Perusahan Umum 91 3.95
Listrik Negara 200 2/5.5
IRELAND
Moneypoint Irish E.S.B. (2 chimneys) 220 6.92



ITALY

Cassano D'Adda,

Milan

MEXICO
Sonora

IRAN
Garb
Bisotoun

SPAIN
Puertollano
La Coruna
La Coruna
Alcudia
Anllares
Carboneras
Cartagena

SINGAPORE
Senoko 3

TAIWAN
Hsieh Ho Power
Station 4

A.E.M./Construziono C.C.SRL

Mexicana de Cobre

Jahad Tosse Siloha
Jahad Tosse Siloha

Enpetrol
Petroliber
Petroliber
C.ES.A.
F.E.N.O.S.A.
EXN.D.ES.A.
Sociedad Minera y
Metalurgica d.P.

Public Utilities Board

Taiwan Power Corp.

200

280

150
157

140
140
140
140
150
200

100

181

200

2/4.70

33

4/5,0
4/3,8

2.20/1.65
3.30
2.25
4/3.35
6.15
9.30

3.0

2/4.3

6.40



THAILAND
Bank Pakone

UNITED KINGDOM
Lerwich,

Shetland Island
Widnes

Dalry, Ayrshire

E.G.A.T. (2 Nos)

North of Scotland H-E Board

Anglo Blackwells Ltd
N.E.I/Roche

122

70

137
70

6.10

3/1.43

1.0
2/12.0



